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DAY HOUSE # STREET NOTES

MON A & M LANE White Mills - off 84 by WK ramp - no stops 11/4/11

MON AARON CT

MON ABERDEEN RD

WED ACRA LN No stops as of 6/15/10

FRI ADAMS LN

MON ADIRONDACK CT

THUR ADKINS RD

FRI AIRVIEW DR

FRI AIRVIEW DR EAST

FRI AIRVIEW DR WEST

FRI AIRVIEW DRIVE SOUTH

MON AKERS SCHOOL RD

FRI ALAMO CT Santa Fe Subdivision

WED ALBERT WILLIAMS RD

WED ALESHIA WAY

WED ALEXANDER DR

MON ALLEGHENY DR Habersham Subdivision - no stops as of 6/15/10

TUE ALLIANCE CT

TUE ALTA LOOP

FRI ALTA VISTA CT

FRI AMBERWOOD DR

MON AMISH RD

TUE AMY AVE

MON ANDOVER DR

WED ANJOU CT-EAST

WED ANJOU CT-WEST

THUR ANNA DR

TUE ANTELOPE CT

THUR APOLLO RD

FRI APPLE LN

FRI ARBOR LN

FRI ARLINGTON DR

MON ARNOLD LN-WEST

MON ARROWWOOD CT

TUE ARVEL WISE LN

MON ASBURY CR-EAST

MON ASBURY CR-WEST

WED ASH LN

TUE ASHLEY LN-EAST

TUE ASHLEY LN-WEST

FRI ASPEN CT

MON ASTAIRE DR

TUE ATCHER LN

FRI ATHERTON RD

WED AUDUBON TR

MON AUTUMN WAY

TUE AVALON CT

FRI AZTEC CT

THUR BACCHUS CT

MON BACON CREEK RD

TUE BADGER CT-EAST
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WED BALLARD LN

TUE BARBARA CR

FRI 2011-9796 BARDSTOWN RD

WED BARNES LN

THUR BARNES WAY

FRI BARREN ST

WED BASHAM LN

TUE BASHAM TR

FRI BATES RD

FRI BATTLE DR

FRI 238-746 even BATTLE TRAINING RD 0-236 EVEN - RADCLIFF CITY, 1-747 ODD - RADCLIFF CITY

FRI 748-11168 BATTLE TRAINING RD

THUR BEAGLE CLUB LN

MON BEAR OAK CT

MON BEASLEY BLVD

MON BECKLEY WOODS DR

TUE BED ROCK LN

FRI BEECH CT

MON BEECH ST-NORTH

MON BEECH ST-SOUTH

TUE BELAIRE DR

MON BELL AVE-SOUTH

TUE BEN CT

TUE BENNETT RD

FRI BENT CREEK DR

MON BENTLEY BLVD

MON BEREA RD

TUE BERKSHIRE

THUR BERRYTOWN RD

FRI BETH CT

WED BETHLEHEM ACADEMY RD

FRI BEWLEY HOLLOW RD

FRI BIG BLUE CT

TUE BIG OAK TR

THUR BIG SPRINGS RD

FRI BIG WHEEL DR

FRI BILL CT

TUE BIRD DOG CT

MON BIT CT

FRI BITTERSWEET DR

TUE BLACK ACRE LN

0 CITY BLACK BRANCH RD-NORTH

WED BLACK BRANCH RD-SOUTH

MON BLACK HILLS CT

TUE SEE NOTES BLACK RAVENS CT 94-294 EVENS 73-275 ODDS HARDIN CO

THUR BLACKBURN RD

FRI SEE NOTES BLACK JACK RD 780-1492 EVEN 797-1085 ODDS HARDIN CO

FRI 0-106 BLAIR HILL LN 107-199 CITY OF RADCLIFF

TUE BLAKE DR

MON BLANKET CT

TUE BLESSINGS LN

\\10.76.10.57\share\Solid Waste\Private\Waste Hauler(s)\Pickup Schedule By Street Listing 9.2025 2



9/19/2025  9:25 AM

DAY HOUSE # STREET NOTES

FRI BLUE RIDGE CT

FRI BLUE RIDGE RD

THUR BLUEBALL CHURCH RD

THUR BLUEBALL RD

FRI BLUEGRASS RD

WED BOBBY ST

MON BOGART PL

MON BOGGS CT

TUE BOONE RD

FRI BOOTH STATION RD

WED BOTTLE DR

FRI BOTTO AVE

FRI BOULDER DR

FRI BOUNDARY RD-S 80-2688 EVEN EXCEPT 338 & 342, 2165-2699 ODD - OTHERS RADCLIFF CITY

TUE BOXWOOD CT

MON BRACKETT CEM RD

TUE BRADLEY TRAIL

WED BRAEBURN CT

TUE BRANGERS LN

THUR BRATCHER LN

MON BRENTWOOD DR

FRI BRIARTON CT

TUE BRIDLE DR

TUE BRIGGS LN

THUR BRIZENDINE LN 201, 225, 256 & 280 - RADCLIFF CITY LIMITS

TUE BROCK RD

FRI BROOK VIEW CT NO STOPS AS OF 6/15/10

MON BROOKSIDE CT

FRI BROWN CEM RD

TUE BROWNS LN

TUE BRUSHY FORK LN PRIVATE DRIVE - OFF OF JOE PRATHER HWY

FRI BRYAN RD-EAST

FRI BRYAN RD-WEST

FRI BRYAN ST

WED BUCK RUN LN

MON BUCKLES RD

TUE BUDDY CT

FRI BUENA VISTA CT

TUE BUFFALO CT

THUR BURKHEAD LN

TUE BURNS RD

TUE BURR OAK CT

WED CALICO SPRINGS RD

WED CAMARA CT

FRI CAMDEN CT

THUR CAMPBELL LN NO STOPS AS OF 6/15/10

FRI CANAL PLACE

FRI CANARY DR

THUR CANN SCHOOL LN

FRI CANNON RIDGE DR NO STOPS AS OF 6/15/10

FRI CANONADE CT
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FRI CANONERO CT

FRI CAPTIVA LN

MON CARDIN LN

TUE CARLTON RIDGE CT

THUR CARRIEWOOD DR

THUR CARROLL AVE

WED CARTER AVE

FRI CARTWRIGHTR EST RD

MON CASABLANCA CT

MON CASE LOOP

FRI CASEY LN

MON CASH RD

FRI CASTEEL LN PRIVATE DRIVE - NO STOPS AS OF 6/15/10

WED CASTLEMAN LN PRIVATE DRIVE - NO STOPS AS OF 6/15/10

MON CASWELL RD

TUE CATLETT CT

MON CAVE RD

WED CECIL AVE

THUR CECIL DR

WED CECILIA RD

MON CECILIA SMITH MILL RD

TUE CECILIANNA DR

FRI CEDAR CREEK DR

TUE CEDAR DR

TUE CEDAR GLEN LN

FRI CEDAR HILL DR

TUE 1-399 ODD CEDAR OAK DR 0-398 EVEN - RADCLIFF CITY

TUE CEDAR POINT CT

TUE CELISE DR

TUE CELTIC DR

FRI CENTENNIAL AVE 4102-4499 HARDIN COUNTY

MON CENTER POINT CH LN

MON CENTER POINT RD

MON CENTRE CT

MON CHAMPION CT

MON CHANCELLOR CT

WED CHAPARRAL DR

WED CHARLIES TRACE

MON CHARLOTTE CR

TUE CHASE LAKE RD

FRI CHAVEZ CT

FRI CHESTNUT GROVE RD

MON CHICAGO CT

TUE CHINOE DR

WED CHRISTINE WAY

WED CHURCH AVE

MON CHURCHILL BLAND LN

MON CINDY LN

FRI CITATION CT

THUR CLAGGETT RD

WED CLAUDIE AVE
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FRI CLEARFIELD DR

TUE CLEARVIEW DR

MON CLEAVER CEMETARY RD

THUR CLEMONS LN

WED CLINE LN PRIVATE DRIVE-NO STOPS AS OF 6/15/10 OFF OF VALLEY CREEK

THUR CLYMENE RD

TUE COCHISE CT SUN & FUN

THUR COCHRAN LN

FRI COFER LN

THUR COFFEY LN

FRI COLDCREEK CT-S

FRI COLDCREEK CT-N

TUE COLE LN-NORTH

TUE COLE LN-SOUTH

FRI COLESBURG RD

MON COLLEGE ST GLENDALE

TUE COLLINBROOK DR

WED COLLINS DR

FRI COLUMBUS DR

MON COLYERS LN

THUR CONSTANTINE RD

TUE COOLEY DR

FRI COON HUNTERS LN

MON COPELIN RD

FRI COPPER DR NO STOPS AS OF 6/15/10

FRI COPPER MEDALLION RD

TUE CORNERSTONE CHURCH LN

WED CORVIN LN

FRI COSBY LN

TUE COUNTRY LN

TUE COURAGE LN SOUTH

TUE COURAGE LN NORTH

TUE COYOTE RUN LN

TUE COZY ACRES DR

THUR CRAIG LN

MON CRAIN LN

TUE CREEKSTONE DR

TUE CREEKVIEW LN

WED CREEKWOOD TER

WED CRISP RD

MON CROSS ST NO STOPS AS OF 6/15/10

MON CROSSLIN CT

TUE CRUME RD

MON CRUMP LN

TUE CRUTZ LN

TUE CRYSTAL CT

THUR CUNDIFF LN

THUR CUNDIFF SPUR

MON CURB CT

TUE CURLY CT-E

TUE CURLY CT-W
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MON CURTIS SOUTH RD

TUE CUSTER ST

FRI CYPRESS DR

TUE D RAY LN

WED DAMSON TR

THUR DAPHNE CT

TUE DARLITA DR-N

TUE DARLITA DR-S

MON DARTMORE CT

MON DAVENPORT LN

THUR DAVIS MILL LN

MON DAWN AVE

TUE DAWSON LN

FRI DEBORAH DR

TUE DECKARD SCH RD

TUE DECOY DR

MON DEE ST

FRI DEER RUN WAY

FRI DEERBROOK LN

FRI DEERFIELD CT

THUR DEFEW AVE

MON DEFOREST CT

WED DEHERE CT

TUE DELANEY CT

TUE DELIA WAY-E

TUE DELIA WAY-QW

WED DEMONICA DR

WED DEVERS RD

MON DEVONSHIRE CT

THUR DEWITT LN

THUR DILLARD

TUE DITTO LN 233 AND 240 ONLY HARDIN COUNTY

FRI DIXIE HWY NORTH 5234-6608 EVENS 5153-5811 ODDS HARDIN COUNTY

MON DIXIE HWY SOUTH SOME OF S DIXIE IS LARUE COUNTY

TUE DOGWOOD CR

FRI DOGWOOD DR

FRI DOGWOOD LN

TUE DOGWOOD TERRACE

FRI DON JUAN CT

FRI DONES LN

MON DONNA REED BLVD-EAST

MON DONNA REED BLVD-WEST

FRI DORIS CT

WED DOUGLAS LN

MON DOWNS LOOP

TUE DRAKE DR

THUR DRANES LN

THUR DRUEN LN

THUR DRY RIDGE RD

TUE DUGGIN SWITCH RD

TUE DUNRAVEN DR
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THUR DUPIN LOOP

WED DUTCH GIRL LN

THUR DUVALL LN

MON EAGLE MILLS RD

FRI EAGLE PASS RD-EAST

FRI EAGLE PASS RD-WEST

TUE EARL WISE LN

MON EASTERN ST ODD 1201-1209, EVEN 1200-1212-HARDIN COUNTY

0 CITY EASTERN ST ODD 1211 & UP, EVEN 1214 & UP-ELIZABETHTOWN

THUR EASTVIEW CH LANE

THUR EASTVIEW RD

WED ECHO LN

FRI EDLIN LN

FRI ELLEN CT

FRI EMERALD WAY

FRI EMILY CT

TUE EMMANUEL CT

MON EMORY RD

MON ENGLISH OAK CT

FRI ETHAN DR

TUE EUBANK LN

WED EVANS LN

THUR EVENING STAR CT

TUE EXLER RD

WED FAIRWAY DR

FRI FALLING SPRING RD

MON FARLEY LN

FRI FARMERS RD

FRI FEATHERSTONE

WED FEDERAL ST

FRI FELIX

FRI FENTRESS BLVD

WED FERN VALLEY CT

WED FERNDALE FERN DALE

WED FERNWOOD BLVD

TUE FETCH IT CT

MON FIELD STONE WAY

MON FIELDS LN

MON FIFE LN

FRI FIRST ST

WED FIRST UNION CHURCH RD

FRI FIVE OAKS DR

MON FLAT ROCK RD

MON FLEMING DR

TUE FLETCHER CT

MON FLINT HILL RD

TUE FLUSHING MEADOW DR

TUE FONTAINE DR

WED FORD HWY

FRI FOREST DR

FRI FOREST SPRINGS DR
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TUE FOREST TR

WED FOREST VIEW DR

FRI FOWLER LN

WED FOX CHASE

FRI FOX RUN LN

WED FOXWOOD CT

THUR FRANKLIN CROSSROADS RD

TUE FRANKLIN LN

TUE FRENCH LN

WED FRYREAR LN

FRI FUDGE LN

TUE FULLER RD

WED FULTZ RD MUST BRING TRASH TO ROUNDTOP RD

WED GAIL DR

MON GAITHER STATION RD

WED GALA CT

TUE GALAHAD CT

WED GALLAGHER LN

MON GAMMON CT

FRI GAYLE DR

FRI GEM CT

WED GENEVA DR

TUE GENROSE DR

MON GEORGE TABB RD

MON GEORGETOWN RD

TUE GERONIMO CIR

THUR GIBSON LN

THUR GILBERT LN

MON GILEAD CHURCH RD

THUR GIVENS LN

THUR GLASCOCK LN

WED 308-2415 GLENDALE HODGENVILLE RD-EAST

MON GLENDALE HODGENVILLE RD-WEST

FRI GLENDOVER DR

MON GLENWOOD DR

WED GOLDENROD DR

WED GOLF VIEW CT

FRI GOODIN LN

WED GOODMAN LN

TUE GRACE CT

TUE GRACE PEAK RD

MON GRACELAND TR

FRI GRAND CANYON DR

FRI GRAND HILL PLACE

THUR GRANDVIEW CHURCH RD-NORTH

THUR GRANDVIEW CHURCH RD-SOUTH

MON GRANITE DR

TUE GRASSLAND AVE

THUR GRAY LN

WED GREEN ACRES DR

WED GREENCREST DR
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WED GREENHAVEN CT

THUR GREG SMALLWOOD RD

FRI GREGORY ST

FRI GRIFFIN CT

MON HABERSHAM DR

WED HACKBERRY RD

WED HALEY CT

FRI HALL RD

MON HAMBRICK CT

FRI HAMPTON LN

WED HANNAH CT

MON HANOVER CT 401, 498-505 COUNTY ONLY

WED HANSBOROUGH RD

FRI HAPPY HOLLOW RD

MON HARCOURT RD

MON HARCOURT RD-SOUTH

WED 0-11046 HARDINSBURG RD

THUR 11247-UP HARDINSBURG RD

TUE HARGAN RD

MON HARNESS CT

TUE HARPER LN

MON HARPOOL LN

THUR HARRIS SCHOOL RD

FRI HARTFORD CT

MON HARTLEY LN

WED HARVEST DR

MON HAWKINS LN SONORA

THUR HAWKINS LN EASTVIEW

THUR HAY LANE

WED HAYDEN SCHOOL RD 767-2699 HARDIN COUNTY

FRI HELEN LN

THUR HELM LN OFF VALLEY CREEK RD

MON HENDERSON LN SONORA

WED HENDERSON LN ELIZABETHTOWN

THUR HERA RD

TUE HERITAGE TR

TUE HICKORY DR

FRI HICKORY HILL DR

MON HIGH ST

WED HILLCREEK RD

FRI HILLSDALE DR

TUE HILLSTONE

FRI HILLTOP DR

TUE HILLVIEW DR

WED HILLWOOD CR

WED HILTON LN

MON HITCH CT

THUR HITCHOCK LN

WED HODGENVILLE RD 1323 ODD & UP 1014 EVEN & UP HARDIN COUNTY

MON HOGAN

THUR HOLBERT CEMETERY RD
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FRI HOLLOW BRIDGE DR

FRI HOLMAN AVE

TUE HOMESTEAD AVE

THUR HOOVER HOLLOW RD

THUR HORN CEMETERY RD

THUR HORN RD

MON HORNBACK LN

MON HORSESHOE BEND RD

TUE HOUSE LN

THUR HOWARD LN

WED HOWEVALLEY RD

FRI HOWELL DR

WED HOWELL RD

THUR HUDSON RD OFF GAITHER STATION RD

MON HUFFER LN

WED HUNT RD

TUE HUNTINGTON LN

TUE HUTCHERSON LN 426,1816-2144,2152-2302 CITY OF ELIZABETHTOWN

TUE HUTCHERSON RD

TUE ICICLE CT

THUR IDLEWOOD CT

TUE ILLINOIS RD

WED INNSBROOKE CT-NORTH

WED INNSBROOKE CT-SOUTH

TUE IRELAND SCHOOL

TUE IRISH CT

TUE IRON GATE PL

FRI IRWIN LN

FRI IVORY CT

FRI JAKO CR

MON JAGGERS RD

TUE JAKE DR

WED JAMES DUVALL LN

FRI JASMINE CT

FRI JEAN CT

WED JEFFRIES RD

THUR JENKINS RD

MON JEROME PEERCE RD

TUE JIMMY CT

MON JOCKEY CT

MON JOE PRIDDY

FRI JOHN AVE

FRI JOHN CT

THUR JOHNNY GOODMAN LN

THUR JOHNSON LN EASTVIEW

WED JOHNSON LN ELIZABETHTOWN-OFF ROUNDTOP RD

WED JOLLY CT

WED JONES LN

MON JOSEPH AVE

THUR JOY K LYNNE ST

TUE KALI CT
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TUE KAMBER LN

THUR KANE BRANCH LN

TUE KARA CT

FRI KATELYN DR

FRI KAY DR

WED KAYLYN DR

TUE KELLY LN

MON 199-1318 KENTUCKY DR 199-1318 HARDIN COUNTY, 1319-1411 ELIZABETHTOWN CITY

MON KERRWOOD DR

TUE KIERSTEN CT OFF 1600 AT THE MEADE COUNTY LINE

MON KILDARE CT

WED KINGS WAY

MON KIPPSFORD CT

WED KLINGLESMITH LN

TUE KNIGHTWOOD LN

WED KNOLLWOOD LN

TUE KNOX AVE

TUE KRAFT RD

MON KRAHN RD

TUE LABRADOR WAY

TUE LACHEY CT

TUE LAFAYETTE CT

WED LAFOLLETE RD

TUE LAKE PARK CT

THUR LAMAR LN

MON LAMBERT LN

MON LANGLEY LN

WED LARUE LN

FRI LAS CRUCES CT

THUR LAUREL RIDGE RD

TUE LAVISTA DR

MON LAWNDALE CT

WED LAWRENCE LN

MON LAWSON BLVD

TUE LAYNEWOOD CT-EAST

TUE LAYNEWOOD CT-WEST

MON LAYS LN

TUE LEA CT

TUE LEASOR LN

MON LEATHERWOOD CT

THUR LECINDA CT

MON LEE SCHOOL RD

MON LEIGHBROOK CT

MON LEITCHFIELD LOOP

MON LEITCHFIELD RD

TUE LES DAWSON RD

WED LEWIS LN CECILIA

MON LEWIS LN WHITE MILLS

MON LEWIS LOOP

WED LILA LN

FRI LILLIAN AVE
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TUE LIMESTONE LN

THUR LIMP RD

FRI LINCOLN AVE

FRI LINCOLN DR

WED 1000-3199 LINCOLN PKWY

FRI LINCOLN RD

THUR LINDERS CREEK RD

TUE LISA LN

TUE LOBO DR

WED LOCUST GROVE RD

THUR LOCUST POST RD

WED LOMBARDY DR

WED LONE OAK DR

WED LONG GROVE RD-NORTH

MON LONG GROVE RD-SOUTH

THUR LONG HOLLOW RD

FRI LORDSBURG CT

TUE LORIEN CT

FRI LORETTO DR

FRI LOWER COLESBURG RD

MON LUCAS GROVE RD

TUE LUKE CT

MON MACARTHUR CT

WED MACK THOMAS RD

MON MACKEY RD

FRI MADDEN DR

FRI MAGERS DR

WED MAIN ST-EAST CECILIA

WED MAIN ST-WEST CECILIA

MON MAIN ST-EAST GLENDALE

MON MAIN ST-WEST GLENDALE

MON MAJESTIC WAY

FRI MALLARD

WED MANNING CIRCLE

FRI MAPLE CT

FRI MAPLE DR ELIZABETHTOWN

FRI MAPLE DR CECILIA

FRI MAPLE LN

MON MAPLE ST-EAST

MON MAPLE ST-WEST

FRI MARBLE TERRACE

FRI MARGARET DR

WED MARIAN CT

MON MARILYN MONROE CT

THUR MARTIN RD

TUE MASAKO CT

MON MASON RD

FRI MASTERS DR

FRI MASTERS LN

TUE MAURY CT

THUR MAYFIELD CT
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FRI MCCORMACK AVE

TUE MCCOY LN

TUE MCDREAMY CT

TUE MCINTYRE RD

FRI MCMILLEN DR

FRI MCMILLEN LOOP

FRI MEADOWBROOK PL

FRI MEADOWVIEW DR

MON MEADOWVIEW LN

THUR MEETING CREEK RD

TUE MELINDA JEAN CT

MON MELROSE RD

FRI MELTON AVE

THUR MEREDITH LN

THUR MEREDITH RD

WED METHODIST ST

WED MIDDLE CREEK RD

TUE MIDWAY MANOR

MON MILBY LN

THUR MILES HILL RD

TUE MILIMISH

WED MILL ST-SOUTH CECILIA

TUE MILL ST-SOUTH VINE GROVE-399, 409, 413, 415 LOT A & B ONLY

THUR MILLER LN BIG CLIFTY

MON MILLER LN EASTVIEW

MON MILLER PL

WED MILLER RD OFF VALLEY CREEK

FRI MILLER RD OFF YOUNGERS CREEK

MON MILLERSTOWN LOOP

MON MILLERSTOWN RD

FRI MILTON AVE

FRI MINIARD LN

TUE MINKS CT

FRI MISTY CREEK LN

MON MOLLY WAY

TUE MONICA DR

MON MONIN LN

FRI MONTICELLO PL

MON MORRISON LN

WED MORRISON RD

FRI MOSSY CREEK-EAST

FRI MOSSY CREEK-WEST

FRI MOUNTAIN VIEW EST

THUR MT OLIVE RD

FRI MT ZION RD

MON MUD SPLASH RD

MON MURRAY RD

TUE MUSTANG LN SUN & FUN

FRI MYERS LN

THUR NACKE PIKE RD

FRI NALL AVE
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WED NANCY DR

THUR NATHANS LN

THUR NEEDHAM RD

MON NEW GLENDALE RD 100-852 ELIZABETHTOWN CITY

THUR NEW SALEM CH RD

THUR NEWMAN LN

TUE NEWTON HOLLOW RD

TUE NEWTON ST

MON NICHOLAS STUECKER RD

WED NOELLE CT

MON NOLIN RD

FRI OAK DR

MON OAK GROVE CT

FRI OAK HILL DR

TUE OAKBROOK LN

TUE OAKBRIDGE DR

TUE OAKWOOD CIR

TUE OAKWOOD CT

WED OGDEN LN

MON OLD DIXIE LOOP

MON OLD LEITCHFIELD RD

THUR OLD PIERCE MILL RD

MON OLD S R 84

MON OLD SONORA RD

FRI OLD TUNNEL HILL RD 0-1799

FRI OLD YOUNGERS CREEK RD

FRI OMAHA CT

FRI OPTIMIST RD

TUE OSBOURNE LN

FRI OUTER BANK CT

MON OVERALL PHILLIPS RD

MON OWSLEY LN

THUR OWSLEY RD

MON OXMOOR DR

MON PADDOCK POINTE CT

THUR PADGETT RD

WED PALMETTO LOOP WE DO NOT SERVICE MEADOWVIEW APTS ON W RHUDES CREEK RD

WED PARK LN

MON PARTRIDGE WAY

WED PASTURE CT

FRI PATRIOT LN

THUR PAWLEY

MON PAYNE RD

FRI PEAR ORCHARD RD NW

TUE PEBBLE BROOK LN

TUE PECK LN

WED PENBROOKE DR

THUR PENCE LN

FRI PENDLETON LN

WED PEPPER LN

TUE PERKINS LN

\\10.76.10.57\share\Solid Waste\Private\Waste Hauler(s)\Pickup Schedule By Street Listing 9.2025 14



9/19/2025  9:25 AM

DAY HOUSE # STREET NOTES

FRI PFEIFFER LN

MON PHILLIP STUECKER RD

TUE PICKERELL LN

THUR PICKHANDLE WILMOTH RD

TUE PIERCE LN

THUR PIERCE NILL RD

WED PINE HILL DR

FRI 0-594 EVEN PINE VALLEY DR

FRI PINEWOOD

MON PINNACLE LN

TUE PINTAIL CT

TUE PINTO TRL SUN & FUN

THUR PLAINVIEW RD

WED PLEASANT COLONY DR

THUR PLEASANT GROVE CEMETARY LN

MON 950-1040 PLEASANT HILL RD-NORTH

TUE POINTERSA CT

WED PONY CHASE

FRI POPLAR TRACE

WED PORTER LN

THUR POWELL LN

WED PRAIRIE BAYOU DR

TUE PRAIRIE VIEW DR

THUR PRATHER LN

MON PRESTWICK CT

WED PRINCE CT

WED PRINCESS CT

THUR PROBUS LN

TUE PRONG HORN CT

WED PUCKETT RD

FRI QUAIL HOLLOW RD

FRI QUARRY RIDGE-EAST

FRI QUARRY RIDGE-WEST

FRI QUARTZ CT

MON QUEENS LN

TUE QUIET WOOD LN

THUR R JOHNSON LN

WED RABBIT RUN CT

THUR RACHELLE CT-NORTH

THUR RACHELLE CT-SOUTH

THUR RACOON HOLLOW RD

FRI RAIL FENCE LOOP

WED RAILROAD AVE-NORTH

MON RAILROAD-EAST

MON RAILROAD-WEST

THUR RAILROAD LN

MON RAINBOW WAY-EAST

MON RAINBOW WAY-WEST

MON RAINTREE DR

WED RAIZOR LN

TUE RALPH FRANKLIN
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TUE RAMONA CT

TUE RANCH RD

FRI RAVENSWOOD DR

FRI RAWLINGS RD

THUR RAY RD

WED RAY ST

MON RAYMER LN

MON REBECCA ANN CT

TUE 400-1740 RED HILL RD 0-399 CITY OF RADCLIFF

WED RED MILL RD

WED RED SUNSET LN

THUR REED LN

MON REFFETT LN

MON REINS CT

MON REMBRANDT DR

WED RESERVE CT

TUE RETRIEVE CT

FRI REVA RIDGE RD

MON REYNOLDS RD

WED RHUDES CREEK-EAST

MON RHUDES CREEK-WEST

THUR RICHARD NALL LN

THUR RICHARDSON RD

FRI RIDGE RD-NORTH

FRI RIDGE RD-SOUTH

THUR RDIGE TOP LN

FRI RIDGEWAY DR-EAST

FRI RIDGEWAY DR-WEST

FRI RIDGEWOOD CT

MON RIGGS LN

FRI RIMROCK CT

TUE 0-3380 RINEYVILLE BIG SPRINGS RD

THUR 4478-END RINEYVILLE BIG SPRINGS RD

THUR RINEYVILLE BLVD

TUE RINEYVILLE RD

TUE RINEYVILLE SCHOOL RD

TUE RING RD 531, 912, 914, 917, 2111 HARDIN COUNTY ONLY

FRI RIO GRANDE CT

WED RIPPLING CREEK PL

MON RITA WAY

MON RIVER BEND LN

MON RIVERSIDE

MON ROBEY DR

WED ROBINSON ST

WED ROCHELLE DR

MON ROCK CREEK RD

WED ROCK HILL LN

MON RODEO DR

MON RODGERS WAY

TUE ROLLING CT

TUE ROLLING HEIGHTS
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MON RONNIE MORRIS RD

TUE ROSE MARIE DR

FRI ROSEMONT CT

MON ROSENBERGER LN

FRI ROSWELL DR

WED ROUND TOP RD

THUR ROY RD

WED RUCKER LN

TUE RUNNING BEAR TR SUN & FUN

FRI RUSTIC TRAIL BLVD

TUE RYDER CT

TUE SADDLEBAG CT

MON SADDLEBROOK DR

TUE SAFARI TR

TUE SAGE CT

THUR SAGEWOOD CT

FRI SAINT CLARIE ST

THUR SALEM SCHOOL RD

THUR SALT RIVER RD

WED SAM SPIERES RD

FRI SAN ANTONIO CT

FRI SAN JUAN CT

THUR SANDRIDGE LN

TUE SANDSTONE LN

FRI SANIBEL ST

FRI SANTA ROSA CT

TUE SANTANA DR

TUE SANTA FE TR

FRI SAPPHIRE CT

TUE SARAH CT

MON SARVER LN

TUE SCHLAFER WAY

THUR SCOTT GOODMAN LN

FRI SCOTTS DR

WED SEA HERO DR

MON SEARCY LN

FRI SECOND ST

FRI SECRETARIAT RD

TUE SETTER CT

FRI SETTING SUN DR

TUE SHACKLETTE CT

TUE SHADOWWOOD CT

MON SHADY BOWER

WED SHADY BROOK CT

TUE SHALA DR

TUE SHALE LN

TUE SHAMROCK ST

FRI SHANE LN

MON SHARPS CT

TUE SHANNON RUN LN

TUE SHAYLA CT
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FRI SHEILA CT

THUR SHEPHERDS WAY

FRI SHEPERDSVILLE RD 2793-8099 ODDS - 2866-8098 EVENS HARDIN COUNTY

FRI SHERWOOD DR

TUE SHILOH CT

WED SHIPLEY RD

MON SHIPP LN

TUE SIERRA DR

MON SILKS CT

MON SILVER DR

MON SILVER MINE RD

WED SIMPSON BROTHERS DR

WED SIMPSON LN

MON SISSY CT

MON SKAGGS LN

THUR SLAUGHTER RD

FRI SLUMBER CT

THUR SMALLWOOD LN

MON SMITH MILL RD

MON SMITH RD

TUE SMITHERS LN

MON SNOWFLAKE LN

TUE SOLDIER CT

THUR SOLWAY MEETING CRK RD

MON 0-11446 SONORA HARDIN SPGS RD

THUR 11576-UP SONORA HARDIN SPGS RD

MON SEE NOTES SONORA NOLIN RD 740 TO 1288 EVENS IS CITY OF SONORA-RUMPKE SERVICE

TUE SPEARS LN

WED SPORTSMAN LAKE RD

FRI SPRING DR

WED SPRING RD

TUE SPRING MEADOW DR

WED SPRINGFIELD RD

MON SPRINGHURST CT

WED ST AMBROSE CHURCH LN

TUE ST JOHN CHURCH RD

WED ENDS #13200 ST JOHN RD RING RD TO SALT RIVER RD

CITY LIMITS: 1-1109, 0-1716 EVENS, 1301, 1400-1499

THUR START #13514 ST JOHN RD SALT RIVER RD TO COUNTY LINE

TUE STAND WATIE TR

WED STANDING OAK DR

MON STANFORD DR

TUE STANLEY LN

TUE STAR LN

MON STAR MILLS EASTVIEW RD

MON STAR MILLS RD

WED STARKEY LN

MON STEEVER LN

THUR STEPHENSBURG LOOP

FRI STEWART RD

THUR STILES LN
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TUE STIRRUP CT

TUE STITH LN

MON STONEBRIAR DR

FRI STONEYPOINT CT

FRI STOVALL RD

FRI STRANGE FARM RD

TUE STRATMOOR DR

WED SUE ST

MON SULKY CT

MON SUMMERSHADE DR

THUR SUMMIT CHURCH RD

THUR SUMMIT EASTVIEW RD

THUR SUMMIT RD

THUR SUNFLOWER DR

WED SUNSET AVE-NORTH

WED SUNSET AVE-SOUTH

THUR SUTZER CREEK LN

FRI SYCAMORE RD

WED SYCAMORE ST

FRI SYCAMORE TR

WED TABB RD

THUR TABBS HOLLOW RD

FRI TABOR LN

FRI TALL OAK CT

WED TALL PINE DR

FRI TANGLEWOOD CT

MON TATTERSAUL DR

THUR TAYLOR BECKHAM

MON TAYLORS BEND RD

TUE TAYLORS LN

FRI TEAL DR

MON TEMPLE CT

WED TEMPLEMAN ST

TUE TENNYSON CT-NORTH

TUE TENNYSON CT-SOUTH

TUE TERESA CT

FRI TERESA RD

MON TERRI LYNN CT

TUE THICKET CT

FRI THICKET DR

MON THIMBLEGATE PLACE

FRI THIRD ST

MON THOMAS HORNBACK RD

TUE THOMAS LN

TUE THOMAS RD

TUE THOMPSON RD

WED THOROUGHBRED LN

WED THOUSAND OAKS DR

TUE THUNDERWOOD DR

MON THURMAN ST

FRI TIFFANY LN
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FRI TIM TAM CT

FRI TIMBERCREST DR

TUE TIMBERLINE CT-NORTH

TUE TIMBERLINE CT-SOUTH

TUE TIMBERLINE TRAIL

TUE TINA CT

FRI TINTED CLOUD DR

TUE TITAN RIDGE CT

THUR TOM DUVALL RD

MON TOM PRIDDY RD

TUE TOMAHAWK TRL SUN & FUN

FRI TOPHILL TERRACE-EAST

FRI TOPHILL TERRACE-WEST

TUE TOTUM LN SUN & FUN

MON TOWHEE LN

TUE TRAIL RIDGE RD

TUE TRAPPERS RIDGE

WED TREEHAVEN CT

TUE TRIBUTE CT

TUE TRINITY DR

MON TRIUNE TRACE

MON TROON CT

TUE TROOPER HILL LN

FRI TUMBLEWEED CT

FRI TUNNEL HILL CHURCH RD

FRI TUNNEL HILL RD 0-1721 ALL EXCEPT 1104, 1106, 1108, 1720-2126 EVENS

THUR TURKEY ROOST LN

FRI TWIN OAK DR

FRI TWO MULES DR

THUR TYSON LN

MON UNBRIDLED CT

FRI UNDERLOOK LN

WED UNION CHURCH RD

TUE UPLAND CT

FRI UPPER COLESBURG RD

MON UPTON CEMETERY RD

MON UPTON MELROSE RD

MON UPTON RD

MON VALLENCOURT

WED VALLEY CREEK LN

WED VALLEY CREEK RD

WED VALLEY CREEK SPUR RD

FRI VALLEY VIEW LN

MON VANGOSEN CT

TUE VERSAILLES DR

THUR VERTREES CHURCH LN

THUR VERTREES LN RINEYVILLE

MON VERTREES LN GLENDALE

FRI VICKY CT

TUE VICTORSON

MON VICTORY CR
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TUE VILLA RAY DR

TUE W A JENKINS RD

MON WADE LN WAS BOB WADE LN

WED WAKEFIELD LN

FRI WALKER LN

TUE WALNUT CREEK RD

FRI WALNUT WAY

TUE WAMPUM RD SUN & FUN

TUE WARREN DR

TUE WATERFOWL LP

MON WATSON LN

FRI WATTS LN

THUR W C QUIGGINS RD

MON WEBB MILL RD

MON WELLSEY CT

THUR WESTERN SCHOOL RD

MON WESTERN ST

THUR WESTON CT

FRI WEXFORD DR

TUE WHIPPORWILL LN

FRI WHIRLAWAY CT

FRI WHISPERING PINE-EAST

FRI WHISPERING PINE-WEST

MON WHISTLING OAKS BLVD

THUR WHITE DR

WED WHITE LN

MON WHITE MILLS GLENDALE RD-EAST

MON WHITE MILLS GLENDALE RD-WEST

MON WHITE MILLS RD

MON WILDWOOD DR

WED WILLIAMS CEMETERY RD

WED WILLIAMS RD

THUR WILLIAMS LN

TUE WILLOW OAK CT

MON WILLYARD LN GLENDALE

WED WILLYARD LN CECILIA

WED WILMOTH LN CECILIA

FRI WILMOTH ST

THUR WILSON LN

TUE 4273-6263 WILSON RD-SOUTH 0-2999, 3000-4998, 3001-3939 RADCLIFF CITY; 3941 HARDIN COUNTY

TUE 6277-6305 WILSON RD-SOUTH 3943-4223 RADCLIFF CITY; 4225-5195, 5000-5860 HARDIN COUNTY

TUE 6345 WILSON RD-SOUTH 5197 RADCLIFF CITY; 5199-6629 HARDIN COUNTY; 5862-5870 HARDIN COUNTY

TUE 6419 WILSON RD-SOUTH 6631 RADCLIFF CITY; 6633-7091 HARDIN COUNTY

TUE 6511-7091 WILSON RD-SOUTH 7074-7298, 7093-7299 ELIZABETHTOWN CITY

TUE 7170 WILSON RD-SOUTH

TUE 7231 WILSON RD-SOUTH

WED WIMP LN

TUE WINDSOR FOREST DR

MON WINNGATE

WED WINNING COLORS

FRI WINSTON CT
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MON WINTER PARK PL

WED WINTERWOOD DR

TUE WISE LN ELIZABETHTOWN

TUE WISE LN RINEYVILLE

TUE WOLFE RUN RD

MON WONDERLAND CAVERN RD

FRI WOODEN LN

WED WOODLAND WAY

FRI WOODBRIDGE CT

FRI WOODS CT

FRI WOODS LN

FRI WOODSBEND DR

FRI WOODSWAY DR

FRI WOOLDRIDGE FERRY

FRI WREN DR

THUR WRIGHT LN

TUE WYNDY PL

THUR YATES CHAPEL RD

THUR YATES CHAPEL RD-W

FRI 99-1735 YOUNGERS CRK RD

WED 2113-2495 YOUNGERS CRK RD

THUR ZEUS RD
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